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RETIREMENT/PROPERTY INVESTMENT VALUE APPRECIATION AS OF 5/31/2023
Will Easily Reach $1,000,000 VALUE within the Next Decade as Planned, while without Interference
It would have been completely PAID-OFF within that period, with less WORK than I'm doing NOW!
CAPITAL GAINS TAX does NOT apply for a PRIMARY RESIDENCE, this would have been TAX FREE!

1986 Sunny Side Dr, Brentwoor X v
C @ O B hupsy/wwwaillow.com/hor tails/198¢ ) i B In & Y
- STATEMENT OF CLAIM)
4 Z Edit Q) Save A Share oo More

4bd 3ba 2640sqft
1986 Sunny Side Dr, Brentwood, TN 37027

Est. refi payment: $5,237/mo @ Refinance your loan

Home value Owner tools Home details Neighborhood details

Home value

()

Ze_s;imqte

$884,500
zestimate range

$814,000 - $973,000

Q Last 30-day change

+%$16,116 (+1.9%)

@ Zestimate per sqft

Zestimate history & details v

6:49 AM
A BB G O
Now with a Court Judgment, the recovery will be subject to an estimated 37% Tax Rate, placing this at roughly a 1.5

Million Dollar Lifetime Property Loss & Claim. In addition to damages, incidental, consequential, compensatory, loss of
consortium, liquidated, loss of use, loss of enjoyment, loss of life, liberty, property & the pursuit of happiness. Plus legal
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REDFIN \,..:u:u B Sl Ut ResCiawdnns T ) Lk Sl

Is this your home?

Clast this home 16 track it vahue
and) nearby sales activity

Gel 2 local Redfin Agent’s opvson on

youl b w1 the state of the

DBrentwaod market

Sew olf 32chotos |

1986 Sunvry Side O LOCATED at the NEXUS of
$595,494 a 25 2,640 Green Hills, Brentwood, Grassland,
Franklint SURROUNDED BY

e HUNDREDS OF ACRES OF
. Fets 18,2020 PROTECTED WOODLANDS!!!

ant sl for $540,000 om

Custom 3-Sided Fence, OPEN

REAR 10 LET WILDLIFE IN YARD!! et i

CERTIFIED

- WILDLIFE
= Habitat

This certificate recognizes the establishment and
maintenance of an official wildlife habitat,

Fawn's Wildlife Habitat

No. 161,066

T 2d e

B i i \\’IIDI IFE

b | e
i, AR A e At P =

I KNOW OF NOTHING
WHICH WIFE LOVES
MORE THAN ANIMALS
OF ALL KINDS!!
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2 Zillow | Report Generated on January 3rd, 2022 |

4bd 3ba 2,640 sqft
1986 Sunnyside Dr, Brentwood, TN 37027
Sold: $540,000 Sold on 02/18/20 Zestimate®™: $814,200

Home value

Zestimate

$814,200
Bl Zeciimeie e

$749,000 - $887,000

Last 30-day change
+%$13,226 (+1.7%)

EI Zestimate per sqft

Inside the Zestimate

The Zestimate is Zillow's best estimate of a home's value. It is based on a blend of
valuation metheds, each of which may produce a different estimate depending on
the available data.

ESTIMATE BASED ON

Comparable homes $891,193
Local tax assessments $767,843 -
Local Home Values ~ lyear Syears  10years

—— This home --
SB00K
STOO0K
600K
$500K
$400K
© $300K

Jan 2014 Jan 2016 Jan 2018 Jan 2020
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= RENTAL ZESTIMATE : $3,221/mo | Report Generated on January 3rd, 2022

Close A

Estimated net proceeds

$325,558

Est. selling price of your home $ 814,200

©
Est. remaining mortgage ? $ 416,931

©
Est. prep & repair costs ? $6,000 v
Est. closing costs ? $65,712 v
Est. total selling costs (9%) $71,712

All calculations are estimates and provided for informational purposes only. Actual amounts

may vary.

Comparable homes

These are recently sold homes with similar features to this home, such as bedrooms,
bathrooms, location, and square footage.

OUR NEIGHBOR'S HOUSE

#eama;as
MLS GRID l'::...n
@ This home @ 1969 Sunny Side Dr € 2011 Sunny Side Dr e w0
$814,200 - $820,000 $720,000 $720,0
Sold <) © sold 8 months ago Sold 12 months ago Sold @
4 beds 3 beds 4 beds 4 bed:
3 baths 3 baths 3 baths 3 bath
2640 sgft 2598 sqft 3429 sqft 3429 <

$308 / sqft $316 / sqft $210/ sqft $210/
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JEepon Generated on January 3rd, 2022

Sneed p 1y

“\
%
32022 Google

Comparative value

Grassland Middle School

Grassland
Elementary School
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